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 reifendirekt.com

 Europe's biggest online tyres retailer
 
 

 


	
Tyres 
	All Tyres
	
	 Summer Tyres
	
	 All-Season Tyres
	
	 Winter Tyres
	
	Fully Fitted Tyres
	
	 Run-Flat Tyres
	
	 Vintage Tyres
	
	 Racing Tyres
	
	 Offroad / 4x4 Tyres
	
	 Refurbished
	
	 Light Truck Tyres
	
	 C-Tyres (Transporter)
	
	 Motorhome Tyre



	
Wheels & Rims 
	Wheel and Tyre Packages
	
	 Alloy wheels with summer tyres
	
	 Alloy wheels with all-season tyres
	
	 Alloy wheels with winter tyres
	
	 Steel wheels with winter tyres
	
	 Steel wheels with all-season tyres
	
	 Steel wheels with summer tyres
	
	Rims
	
	 Alloy Rims
	
	 Steel Rims



	
Specialty & Truck Tyres 
	 Heavy Truck Tyres
	
	All Speciality Tyres
	
	 	Agricultural vehicle tyres
	
	 Aircraft Tyres
	
	 	Construction and forestry vehicles (MPT)
	
	 	Diagonal trailer tyres
	
	 	Earthmovers / Excavators
	
	 	Golf cart tyres
	
	 	Industrial tyres solid rubber
	
	 	Pneumatic tyres for industrial vehicles
	
	 	Small tyres / Lawn mowers
	
	 	Trailer tyres



	
Motorbike Tyres 
	Motorbike Tyres
	
	 Chopper/Cruiser
	
	 Enduro
	
	 Motocross
	
	 Quad / ATV
	
	 Racing
	
	 Scooter / Moped
	
	 Supersport Road
	
	 Tourensport Diagonal
	
	 Tourensport Radial
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Looking for something?

We're sorry - the address you have entered does not seem to exist.


Back to our home page



Tyre Search 








Change size 


H78
L78
G78
4.00
4.00/4.50
4.00/4.25
4.40/4.50
4.50
4.75/5.00
4.75
4.75/5.25
4.80
5.00
5.00/5.20
5.00/5.25
5.20
5.25/5.50
5.50/6.00
5.50
5.60
5.90
6.00/6.50
6.00
6.40/7.00
6.40
6.50/7.00
6.50
6.70
7.00
7.25
7.50
7.60
8.20
8.40
9.00
9.50
10.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15/16
17.00
27x11.00
27x9.00
27x8.50
28x10.00
28x9.00
28x11.00
28x8.50
29x11.00
29x9.00
30x10.00
30x9.50
31x10.50
31x11.50
32x11.50
32x10.00
32x10.50
33x12.5
33x11.50
33x10.50
33x12.50
33x13.50
33x12.00
34x11.50
35x5.00
35x11.00
35x13.50
35x12.50
35x11.50
35x10.50
36x12.50
37x12.50
37x13.50
37x14.50
37x11.50
38x12.50
38x15.50
38.5x12.50
38.5x14.50
39x13.50
40x15.50
40x13.50
42x14.50
115
125
130
135
145
150/160
155
165
170
175
180
185
190
195
200
205
210
215
220
225
235
240
245
255
265
270
275
285
295
305
315
325
335
345
355
500
550
640


 / 
6.50
7.00
15
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
82
85
90
95
100
140
175
525
550
600



8
10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
40
45
340
365
390
400
415





Filter 


Speed
All
J: up to 100 km/h
K: up to 110 km/h
L: up to 120 km/h
M: up to 130 km/h
N: up to 140 km/h
P: up to 150 km/h
Q: up to 160 km/h
R: up to 170 km/h
S: up to 180 km/h
T: up to 190 km/h
H: up to 210 km/h
V: up to 240 km/h
ZR, W, Y



Type of Tyre
All
All season tyres
Summer tyres
Winter tyres


Brand
All
ACME
APlus
AUSTONE
Accelera
Alceed
Alliance
Altenzo
American Classic
Annaite
Antares
Aosen
Aoteli
Apollo
Aptany
Arivo
Armstrong
Atlander
Atlas
Atturo
Autogreen
Avon
BF Goodrich
Barum
Berlin Tires
Black Star
Blackarrow
Bridgestone
CST
Camac
Ceat
Centara
Charmhoo
Chengshan
Coker
Comforser
Compasal
Continental
Cooper
Crossleader
Crosswind
Datex
Davanti
Dayton
Debica
Delinte
Delmax
Dextero
Diamondback
Diplomat
Double Coin
Double Star
Dunlop
Duraturn
Dynamo
Ecovision
European Classic
Eurorepar
Event
Evergreen
Excelon
Excelsior
Falken
Farroad
Federal
Fedima
Firemax
Firestone
Formula
Fortuna
Fortune
Fronway
Fulda
Fullrun
GT Radial
General
Gislaved
Giti
Goform
Goldline
Goodride
Goodtrip
Goodyear
Gopro
Greentrac
Gremax
Grenlander
Gripmax
HI FLY
Habilead
Haida
Hakuba
Hankook
Headway
Heidenau
Hilo
Horizon
Ilink
Imperial
Infinity
Insa Turbo
Interstate
Invovic
Iris
Journey
Joyroad
Kama
Kapsen
Kelly
Kenda
Keter
Kinforest
King Meiler
Kingboss
Kingstar
Kleber
Kontio
Kormoran
Kpatos
Kumho
Kustone
Landsail
Lanvigator
Lappi
Lassa
Laufenn
Leao
Lexani
Linglong
Luxxan
Mabor
Malatesta
Mark Ma
Marshal
Massimo
Mastersteel
Matador
Matrax
Maxtrek
Maxxis
Mazzini
Michelin
Michelin Collection
Mileking
Milestone
Milever
Minerva
Minnell
Mirage
Momo
Nankang
Neolin
Nereus
Nexen
Nitto
Nokian
Nordexx
Norrsken
Nortenha
Novex
Onyx
Orium
Ovation
Pace
Paxaro
Petlas
Phoenix
Pirelli
Platin
PowerTrac
Powertrac
Premiorri
Prinx
Profil
RAPID
Radar
Radburg
Retro
Riken
Road King
RoadX
Roadcruza
Roadhog
Roadmarch
Roadstone
Roadx
Rockblade
Rosava
Rotalla
Rovelo
Royal Black
Runway
Rydanz
STRIAL
Saferich
Sailun
Sailwin
Sava
Sebring
Security
Seiberling
Semperit
Sentury
Silverstone
Sonar
Sonix
Sportiva
Star Performer
Starfire
Starmaxx
Strial
Sumaxx
Sumitomo
Sunfull
Sunny
Sunwide
Superia
Syron
THREE-A
Taurus
Tigar
Tomason
Tomket
Torque
Tourador
Toyo
Tracmax
Trazano
Tri-Ace
Triangle
Tristar
Tyfoon
Unigrip
Uniroyal
Viatti
Viking
Vitour
Vittos
Voyager
Vredestein
Wanda
Wanli
Warrior
Waterfall
Westlake
Windforce
Winrun
Yokohama
Zeetex
Zestino
Zeta
Ziarelli
Zmax
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Fast delivery
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More than 8.600 station fitting partners
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Over 15 million customers worldwide 
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30 days return policy
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Subscribe to our Newsletter

Join our mailing list to receive the latest news and updates from our team.
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	Summer Tyres
	All-Season Tyres
	Winter Tyres
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	Van / Light Truck Tyres
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	Speciality-Tyres




	
Additional offers

	Snow chains
	Different Size Front and Rear Fitments
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Service offers

	Fully Fitted Tyres
	
	Tyre-Brands
	
	Test results-Tyres
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Help and Advice

	Tyres by Car
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	Register as a Fitting Station
	Fitting Partner - Log in
	Finding your Tyre Size
	Tyre Fitters
	Tyre Reviews
	All about Tyres
	All about Rims
	Car Advice
	Sell your Car






[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]

What other customers say about us



reifendirekt.com

Rating 
4.95/5 base on 
61 Customer ratings






Fast and cheap. Zane L., Riga

more
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Your cookie settings

This website uses cookies and similar technologies. By clicking on "Accept" you accept this processing and also the transfer of your data to third-party providers. The data is used to analyse, retarget and display personalised content and advertising on the Delticom websites and on third-party websites. Further information, including information on data processing by third-party providers, can be found in the settings and in our Data protection information. You can adjust the use of unnecessary cookies decline or at any time via your Settings.
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